Nagadesi Rama Rao

Department of Economics

In-Charge,

Qualification: M.A., (SLET and SET)

Date of Joining in this Institution; 01-06-2006

Total Experience: 17 Years

Research Papers published at National / International Journals:

S.No Title of the paper

Journal Name

ISSN /ISBN No

Issue

L Control.

A Study on Economic
Development in in India

NPTEL Online Certificate

Water Quality and Pollutant

NSSIHSNENRM - 2019

ljresm.com

Manegerial Economics

ISSN ;- 2455 - 3085
Impact Factor:-6.377

ISSN - 2581 -5792.
SJIF Impact Factor :4.308

Through Online

Jan-2019

August - 2019

Jui - Oct 2021

Workshops/Seminars/Conference/Fdp/Quiz etc attended:

5 Days online
Economics FDP

Economics FDP

5 Days online

Economics International FDP

3 Day National
Economics online FDP

3 Day
International
Economics Webinar - FDP

One Day
Economics National FDP

Introduction to Data 18/5/20
t022/5/2020

Science

Program on Tools
for online Class
Room Post COVID - to

19 20/5/2020

Online

TeachingTools for
Vedio Lecturing and to
Digital e- Learning

1/6/2020 to
3/6/3020

Mentoring Skills

Indirect Effects of

Covid -19 outbreak 10/6/2020

on the Environment to
and Society

Filing of Income tax
Returns - Law and
Procedure

18/52020.

19/5/2020

23/5/2020

12/6/2020

25/7/2020

Guntur Engineering
college, Guntur

P.B.Siddhartha Arts &
Science, Vijayawada

Sir C.R.RRDDY
College, Eluru.

Maris Stella College,
Vijayawada

JMJ College For
Women,Tenali

P.B.Siddhartha Arts &
Science, Vijayawada




Business &

Infrastructure inThe

New World Order

Digital Economy,4th

Industrial

Revolution,Role of

PDUdMSMEs&FlIs

in Making India Atma

Nirbhar,Pedogogical 27/7/2020  Commissionerate of

5 Day FDP in tools in Teaching to collegiate Education
Economics Economics Economics 31/7/2020 Prasadampadu Vijayawada
Emerging

Applications of
Liquid Crystals from
flat to curved
3Days National Geomatry based on
Economics Level FDP Nano Technology 13/8/2020

Modern Methods for
Two Online Teaching - Learning 12/5/2020 Krishna University
Economics workshop Practices t013/5/2020 Machilipatnam

New Vistas of Global
Economic Slowdown

with Special
One Day Reference to India:
National online  Strategic Reforms Govt.Degree
Economics Symposium for Recovery 26/5/2020 College,RavulaPalem
Mahatma Gandhi
National Council of
One Day Online Swachhata Action Rural Education ,Got.of Andhra
Economics workshop Plan 6/6/2020 India Pradesh

Mlicious Software 28/9/2020 Andhra Pradesh Human
Three Day and it's Underground to Resource Development Bapatla,
Economics Online Program  Economy 30/9/2020 Institute Guntur

Challenges Before

Indian Politics in Janvikas
One Day Covid - 19 & Mahavidyalaya,Bansaro Block Kaij,
Economics National Webinar Thereafter 24/9/2020 la Dt,Beed

New Education

Policy in the Era of Prasad V.Potluri
Digital Siddhartha Institute of

Economics Onday Webinar  Transformation 30/9/2020 technology Vijayawada
Strategy for

Managing Person
Finance Including
One Day Mutual Funds During
Economics Webinar and After Covid - 19 1 9/9/2020 A.N.R.College, Gudivada



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

One Day
Webinar

One Day
Webinar

One Day
National Webinar

Twoday Webinar

one day webinar

one day National
webinar

one day National
webinar

Webinar

one day National
webinar

one day National
webinar

one day National
webinar

one day
International
National webinar

Intellectual Property

Rights

Role of Teacher's in
Teaching, Learning

and Curriculum
Enrichment with

Modern Technology.

Digital Parenting

The Role of
Personal &
Technology in
Higher education
Post COVID - 19

wholesome

personality through

YOGA

Plastics versus
Bioplastics From
Environment and

Sustainable Point of

View

Social History of

medicine in Modern
India and Need for
Awareness on Covid

-19

Time for Looking
Inwards Y Covid?

Impact of Covid -19
on Indian Economy :

Challenges and
opportunities

Naac Assessment
and Accreditation
Process

Industry Acadimia
Linkages:To build
New India

Covid -19 and it's
and it's Impacton
Global Economy

29/9/2020

14/5/2020

1/6/2020

1/6/2020 to
2/6/2020

18/6/2020

7712020

24/7/2020

2/8/2020

3/8/2020

4/8/2020

8/8/2020

13/8/2020

J.K.C.College

Maharashtra's Union of

Secular Teachers

V.S.R & N.V.R College
(Autonomous)&N.V.R
College of Engineering

and technology

CH.S.D.ST.THERESAS
College for women

P.B.Siddhartha college
of Arts and Science

Thirumala Engineering

college

AG&SGS Degree
College

Nehru Institute of

Management Studies

SAS Govt.Degree
College

Krishna University

Guntur

Maharastra

Tenali

Eluru

Vijayawada

Narasaraopet

Vuyyuru

Chennai

Narsapuram

Machilipatnam

Sardar Patel Education Bakarol,Anan

Campus

Lead India

d



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Webinar

one day National
webinar

one day National
webinar

Three day
National webinar

one day National
webinar

one day National
webinar

one day National
webinar

one day National
webinar

one day National
webinar

one day National
webinar

one day National

webinar

Three day
National webinar

one day National
webinar

one day National
webinar

Road Less Travelled 10/8/2020

Hydrogen Based

Economy -Feature

Prospects

Recent Economic

Policy Reforms and
Institutional Changes

in India

Recent Trends

immaterial Science

Women Safety and

Empowerment

Rayalaseema Issues

Irrigation, Migrant
Labour Issues
&Atma Nirbhar
Bharath

New National
Education Policy -
Implications to HR

New Education
Policy 2020 :
Challenges and

opp6

Employbility Skills
and Secret of
Success

National Education

Policy

Impact of Covid - 19
on Indian Economy

Emotional Health -

Spiritually

National Education

Policy -2020
Implimentation in
Higher Education

Indian Economy after

Covid -19 Pandamic

12/8/2020

14/8/2020

19/8/2020
to
21/8/2020

28/8/2020

29/8/2020

29/8/2020

12/9/2020

1/9/2020

4/9/2020

4/9/2020

7,8and 9

September

2020

10/9/2020

13/9/2020

Nehru Institute of

Management Studies

AG&SGS Degree
College

Sree Narayana college

for women

Usha Rama college of

engineering and
technology

KGRL College

Sri Venkateswara
University

P.B.Siddhartha College

of Arts & Science

Sri Guru Gobind Singh

College

KGRL College

VES'sSarvsjanikA. Arts
and Commerce college

TJPS College

Dayananda Sagar

college of Arts ,Science

and commerce

GLS Institute of
Commerce

Janvikas
Mahavidyalaya

Coimbatore

Vuyyuru

Kerala

Telaprolu

Bhimavaram

Thirupati

Vijayawada

Chandigarh

Bhimavaram

Nandurbar

Guntur

Bangalore

New Delhi

Bansarola



Personal Branding in Laksmi Institute of
Economics Online Webinar  Linked in 22/9/2020 Management Sarigam

Challenges Before
Indian Politics in

Covid - 19 & Janvikas
Economics Online Webinar  Thereafter 24/9/2020 Mahavidyalaya Bansarola
Connecting the University school of
one day National World with Data we open Learning,Punjab
Economics webinar can Trust 20/10/2020. University Chandigarh
The Seven
Five Day Assessment Criteria V.S.R&N.V.R
National for NAAC college,Govt.College for
Economics Workshop Accreditation 27/10/2020 Women Tenali, Guntur

Current issues and
one day National Economic

Economics webin Development 13/11/2020 University of Mysuru Mysore
Seven Day Financial Literacy on 23/11/2020
National Income Tax&GST - to Centre for Pramotion of O.UHyderaba
Economics Workshop A Practical Approach 29/11/2020 Financial Literacy d
Renewable Feed
Stocks for
one day National Sustainable AG&SG SIDDHARTHA
Economics webinar Chemicals 12/1/2021 DEGREE COLLEGE Vuyyuru
Two Day Impact of Covid -19
National Virtual onwomen in Rural 22&23 Dec
Economics Conference India 2020 Maris Stella College Vijayawada
Prasad V Potluri
Siddhartha Institute of
Leagal Awareness technology
with special &P.B.Siddhartha
reference to Digital college of Arts &
Economics Webinar Etiquette 16/12/2020 Science Vijayawada
one day National AG&SG SIDDHARTHA
Economics webinar Grow with SBI 21/1/2021 DEGREE COLLEGE Vuyyuru

Recent Trend in
Computer Science & 23rd to 24th

Information January AG&SG SIDDHARTHA
Economics Two Day F.D.P  technology 2021 DEGREE COLLEGE Vuyyuru
one day National Importance of soft SCNR Govt.Degree Proddatur,
Economics webinar skills 2/3/2021 college Kadappa

. Federalism at Cross
one day National Roads in India - Issues AG&SG SIDDHARTHA

Economics webinar and Challenges 3/2/2021 DEGREE COLLEGE Vuyyuru



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

one day National

webinar

one day National

webinar

National Level

Quiz
National Level
Quiz
National Level
Quiz
National Level

Quiz

Letter of
Appreciation

National Level E

Quiz

National Level E

Quiz

online quiz

Interaction

online quiz

National Level E

Quiz
National online
Quiz
National online

Quiz

National online

Quiz

Economic Impact of
COVID - 19 (With
Special Reference to
informal Economy
Chayaavaadi
Kavitha me Prakruthi
Vhitran

Library and

information Science
&,G.K

Genaral Knowledge

Library quiz on G.K

Desh Prem Divas

Spit Free India

Commerce

National youth day

Quiz on Economics
Art of Converting

Crisis into
opportunities

ECONOMICS
Impact of Indian

Economy during the
period of COVID - 19

Income Tax & GST

Kargil Vijay Divas

Entrepreneurial
Development

5/2/21

3/2/21

17/11/2020

17/11/2020

8/1/2021 to

23/1/2021

18/12/2020

29/12/2020

12/1/2021

9/5/2020

15/6/2020

21/6/2020
to
24/6/2020

29/6/2020

30/7/2020

18/7/2020

19/7/2020

AG&SG SIDDHARTHA
DEGREE COLLEGE

AG&SG SIDDHARTHA
DEGREE COLLEGE

A.N.R College
KNM Govt.Degree
College
J.K.C.College

Govt.Degree college for
women

Sambandh Health
Foundation

Model Govt.Degree
College

Krishna

University,Dr.MRAR PG

Centre

Govt.Model Degree
College

The Hindu college

Sri.ABR Government
Degree college

SVRM College

Dr.S.R.K Government
Arts College

Thakur College of
Science,& Commerce

Dr.S.R.K Government
Arts College

Vuyyuru

Vuyyuru

Gudivada

Miryalaguda.

Guntur

Jagtial

Gurgaon

Kamavarapuk
ot

Nuzvid

Yerragondapa
lem

Machilipatnam

Repalle

Nagaram

Yanam

Mumbai

Yanam



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Certificate of
Appreciation

Online quiz
Online quiz

Online quiz

Online quiz

Online quiz
Online quiz
Certificate of
participation
Online quiz
National Level E
Quiz

National Level E

Quiz

National Level E

Quiz

National level
webinar-FDP

BOS Member:

Covid - 19
awareness Quiz
Programme

English Grammar
Commerce
Commerce

Human Resource
Management .

Communication
skills

Micro Economics
Spit - Free India
Movement

Corona Legend's
Indian Economy for

competitive
Examinations

Telugu

History

political science

21/7/2020

21/7/2020
28/7/2020

31/7/2020

29/7/2020
to 3/8/2020

8/12/2020
January to
August
2020

1/9/2020

September

18/9/2020

22/9/2020

06/10/2023
TO

12/10/2023

Nawpukuria J.J.High
School

Sri Vasavi kanyaks
parameswari Arts ,

Science & Commerce
college

Osmania college
Telangana University

V.K.R, V.N.B &A.G.K
college of engineering

Sri Vasavi kanyaks
parameswari Arts ,
Science & Commerce
college

Hindu college

Sri Venkateswara
Institute of cancer care
& Advanced Research

SVKP college

Hindu college
AG&SG SIDDHARTHA
DEGREE COLLEGE

The Hindu college

JMJ college for women

Murshidabad

Markapur
Kurnool

Nijamabad

Gidivada .

Markapur

Guntur

Markapur

Guntur

Vuyyuru

Machilipatnam

Tenali

Acting as Board of Studies Member in Economics subject for SDMSMK of Arts &
Science(Autonomous), Vijayawada .

Personal Information

Date of Birth

Email Id

Phone Number

09-02-1969

nagadesiramarao8@gmail.com

8096481131



