Nagadesi Rama Rao

In-Charge, Department of Economics

Qualification: M.A., (SLET and SET)

Date of Joining in this Institution: 01-06-2006

Total Experience: 17 Years



Research Papers published at National / International Journals:

S.No	Title of the paper	Journal Name	ISSN/ISBN No	Issue
1.	Water Quality and Pollutant Control.	NSSIHSNENRM - 2019	ISSN ;- 2455 - 3085 Impact Factor:-6.377	Jan-2019
2.	A Study on Economic Development in in India	Ijresm.com	ISSN - 2581 -5792. SJIF Impact Factor :4.308	August - 2019
3.	NPTEL Online Certificate	Manegerial Economics	Through Online	Jui - Oct 2021

Workshops/Seminars/Conference/Fdp/Quiz etc attended:

1	Economics	5 Days online FDP	Introduction to Data Science	18/5/20 to22/5/2020	Guntur Engineering college, Guntur	
2	Economics	FDP	Program on Tools for online Class Room Post COVID - 19	18/52020. to 20/5/2020	P.B.Siddhartha Arts & Science, Vijayawada	
3	Economics	5 Days online International FDP	Online TeachingTools for Vedio Lecturing and Digital e- Learning	19/5/2020 to 23/5/2020	Sir C.R.RRDDY College, Eluru.	
4	Economics	3 Day National online FDP	Mentoring Skills	1/6/2020 to 3/6/3020	Maris Stella College, Vijayawada	
5	Economics	3 Day International Webinar - FDP	Indirect Effects of Covid -19 outbreak on the Environment and Society	10/6/2020 to 12/6/2020	JMJ College For Women,Tenali	
6	Economics	One Day National FDP	Filing of Income tax Returns - Law and Procedure	25/7/2020	P.B.Siddhartha Arts & Science, Vijayawada	

7	Economics	5 Day FDP in Economics	Business & Infrastructure inThe New World Order Digital Economy,4th Industrial Revolution,Role of PDUdMSMEs&FIIs in Making India Atma Nirbhar,Pedogogical tools in Teaching Economics	27/7/2020 to 31/7/2020	Commissionerate of collegiate Education Prasadampadu	Vijayawada
8	Economics	3Days National Level FDP	Emerging Applications of Liquid Crystals from flat to curved Geomatry based on Nano Technology	13/8/2020		
9	Economics	Two Online workshop	Modern Methods for Teaching - Learning Practices	12/5/2020 to13/5/2020	Krishna University Machilipatnam	
10	Economics	One Day National online Symposium	New Vistas of Global Economic Slowdown with Special Reference to India: Strategic Reforms for Recovery	26/5/2020	Govt.Degree College,RavulaPalem	
11	Economics	One Day Online workshop	Swachhata Action Plan	6/6/2020	Mahatma Gandhi National Council of Rural Education ,Got.of India	Andhra Pradesh
12	Economics	Three Day Online Program	Mlicious Software and it's Underground Economy	28/9/2020 to 30/9/2020	Andhra Pradesh Human Resource Development Institute	Bapatla, Guntur
13	Economics	One Day National Webinar	Challenges Before Indian Politics in Covid - 19 & Thereafter	24/9/2020	Janvikas Mahavidyalaya,Bansaro la	Block Kaij, Dt,Beed
14	Economics	Onday Webinar	New Education Policy in the Era of Digital Transformation	30/9/2020	Prasad V.Potluri Siddhartha Institute of technology	Vijayawada
15	Economics	One Day Webinar	Strategy for Managing Person Finance Including Mutual Funds During and After Covid - 19	9/9/2020	A.N.R.College,	Gudivada

		One Day	Intellectual Property			_
16	Economics	Webinar	Rights	29/9/2020	J.K.C.College	Guntur
17	Economics	One Day Webinar	Role of Teacher's in Teaching, Learning and Curriculum Enrichment with Modern Technology.	14/5/2020	Maharashtra's Union of Secular Teachers	Maharastra
18	Economics	One Day National Webinar	Digital Parenting	1/6/2020	V.S.R & N.V.R College (Autonomous)&N.V.R College of Engineering and technology	Tenali
19	Economics	Twoday Webinar	The Role of Personal & Technology in Higher education Post COVID - 19	1/6/2020 to 2/6/2020	CH.S.D.ST.THERESAS College for women	Eluru
20	Economics	one day webinar	wholesome personality through YOGA	18/6/2020	P.B.Siddhartha college of Arts and Science	Vijayawada
21	Economics	one day National webinar	Plastics versus Bioplastics From Environment and Sustainable Point of View	7/7/2020	Thirumala Engineering college	Narasaraopet
22	Economics	one day National webinar	Social History of medicine in Modern India and Need for Awareness on Covid -19	24/7/2020	AG&SGS Degree College	Vuyyuru
23	Economics	Webinar	Time for Looking Inwards Y Covid?	2/8/2020	Nehru Institute of Management Studies	Chennai
24	Economics	one day National webinar	Impact of Covid -19 on Indian Economy : Challenges and opportunities	3/8/2020	SAS Govt.Degree College	Narsapuram
25	Economics	one day National webinar	Naac Assessment and Accreditation Process	4/8/2020	Krishna University	Machilipatnam
26	Economics	one day National webinar	Industry Acadimia Linkages:To build New India	8/8/2020	Sardar Patel Education Campus	Bakarol,Anan d
27	Economics	one day International National webinar	Covid -19 and it's and it's Impacton Global Economy	13/8/2020	Lead India	

28	Economics	Webinar	Road Less Travelled	10/8/2020	Nehru Institute of Management Studies	Coimbatore
29	Economics	one day National webinar	Hydrogen Based Economy -Feature Prospects	12/8/2020	AG&SGS Degree College	Vuyyuru
30	Economics	one day National webinar	Recent Economic Policy Reforms and Institutional Changes in India	14/8/2020	Sree Narayana college for women	Kerala
31	Economics	Three day National webinar	Recent Trends immaterial Science	19/8/2020 to 21/8/2020	Usha Rama college of engineering and technology	Telaprolu
32	Economics	one day National webinar	Women Safety and Empowerment	28/8/2020	KGRL College	Bhimavaram
33	Economics	one day National webinar	Rayalaseema Issues Irrigation, Migrant Labour Issues &Atma Nirbhar Bharath	29/8/2020	Sri Venkateswara University	Thirupati
34	Economics	one day National webinar	New National Education Policy - Implications to HR	29/8/2020	P.B.Siddhartha College of Arts & Science	Vijayawada
35	Economics	one day National webinar	New Education Policy 2020 : Challenges and opp6	12/9/2020	Sri Guru Gobind Singh College	Chandigarh
36	Economics	one day National webinar	Employbility Skills and Secret of Success	1/9/2020	KGRL College	Bhimavaram
37	Economics	one day National webinar	National Education Policy	4/9/2020	VES'sSarvsjanikA. Arts and Commerce college	Nandurbar
38	Economics	one day National webinar	Impact of Covid - 19 on Indian Economy	4/9/2020	TJPS College	Guntur
39	Economics	Three day National webinar	Emotional Health - Spiritually	7,8and 9 September 2020	Dayananda Sagar college of Arts ,Science and commerce	Bangalore
40	Economics	one day National webinar	National Education Policy -2020 Implimentation in Higher Education	10/9/2020	GLS Institute of Commerce	New Delhi
41	Economics	one day National webinar	Indian Economy after Covid -19 Pandamic	13/9/2020	Janvikas Mahavidyalaya	Bansarola

42	Economics	Online Webinar	Personal Branding in Linked in	22/9/2020	Laksmi Institute of Management	Sarigam
43	Economics	Online Webinar	Challenges Before Indian Politics in Covid - 19 & Thereafter	24/9/2020	Janvikas Mahavidyalaya	Bansarola
44	Economics	one day National webinar	Connecting the World with Data we can Trust	20/10/2020.	University school of open Learning,Punjab University	Chandigarh
45	Economics	Five Day National Workshop	The Seven Assessment Criteria for NAAC Accreditation	27/10/2020	V.S.R & N.V.R college,Govt.College for Women	Tenali, Guntur
46	Economics	one day National webin	Current issues and Economic Development	13/11/2020	University of Mysuru	Mysore
47	Economics	Seven Day National Workshop	Financial Literacy on Income Tax&GST - A Practical Approach	23/11/2020 to 29/11/2020	Centre for Pramotion of Financial Literacy	O.UHyderaba d
48	Economics	one day National webinar	Renewable Feed Stocks for Sustainable Chemicals	12/1/2021	AG&SG SIDDHARTHA DEGREE COLLEGE	Vuyyuru
49	Economics	Two Day National Virtual Conference	Impact of Covid -19 on women in Rural India	22&23 Dec 2020	Maris Stella College	Vijayawada
50	Economics	Webinar	Leagal Awareness with special reference to Digital Etiquette	16/12/2020	Prasad V Potluri Siddhartha Institute of technology &P.B.Siddhartha college of Arts & Science	Vijayawada
51	Economics	one day National webinar	Grow with SBI	21/1/2021	AG&SG SIDDHARTHA DEGREE COLLEGE	Vuyyuru
52	Economics	Two Day F.D.P	Recent Trend in Computer Science & Information technology	23rd to 24th January 2021	AG&SG SIDDHARTHA DEGREE COLLEGE	Vuyyuru
53	Economics	one day National webinar	Importance of soft skills	2/3/2021	SCNR Govt.Degree college	Proddatur, Kadappa
54	Economics	one day National webinar	Federalism at Cross Roads in India - Issues and Challenges	3/2/2021	AG&SG SIDDHARTHA DEGREE COLLEGE	Vuyyuru

			Economic Impact of			
55	Economics	one day National webinar	COVID - 19 (With Special Reference to informal Economy	5/2/21	AG&SG SIDDHARTHA DEGREE COLLEGE	Vuyyuru
56	Economics	one day National webinar	Chayaavaadi Kavitha me Prakruthi Vhitran	3/2/21	AG&SG SIDDHARTHA DEGREE COLLEGE	Vuyyuru
57	Economics	National Level Quiz	Library and information Science &,G.K		A.N.R College	Gudivada
58	Economics	National Level Quiz	Genaral Knowledge	17/11/2020	KNM Govt.Degree College	Miryalaguda.
59	Economics	National Level Quiz	Library quiz on G.K	17/11/2020	J.K.C.College	Guntur
60	Economics	National Level Quiz	Desh Prem Divas	8/1/2021 to 23/1/2021	Govt.Degree college for women	Jagtial
61	Economics	Letter of Appreciation	Spit Free India	18/12/2020	Sambandh Health Foundation	Gurgaon
62	Economics	National Level E Quiz	Commerce	29/12/2020	Model Govt.Degree College	Kamavarapuk ot
63	Economics	National Level E Quiz	National youth day	12/1/2021	Krishna University,Dr.MRAR PG Centre	Nuzvid
64	Economics	online quiz	Quiz on Economics	9/5/2020	Govt.Model Degree College	Yerragondapa lem
65	Economics	Interaction	Art of Converting Crisis into opportunities	15/6/2020	The Hindu college	Machilipatnam
66	Economics	online quiz	ECONOMICS	21/6/2020 to 24/6/2020	Sri.ABR Government Degree college	Repalle
67	Economics	National Level E Quiz	Impact of Indian Economy during the period of COVID - 19	29/6/2020	SVRM College	Nagaram
68	Economics	National online Quiz	Income Tax & GST	30/7/2020	Dr.S.R.K Government Arts College	Yanam
69	Economics	National online Quiz	Kargil Vijay Divas	18/7/2020	Thakur College of Science,& Commerce	Mumbai
70	Economics	National online Quiz	Entrepreneurial Development	19/7/2020	Dr.S.R.K Government Arts College	Yanam

71	Economics	Certificate of Appreciation	Covid - 19 awareness Quiz Programme	21/7/2020	Nawpukuria J.J.High School	Murshidabad
72	Economics	Online quiz	English Grammar	21/7/2020	Sri Vasavi kanyaks parameswari Arts , Science & Commerce college	Markapur
73	Economics	Online quiz	Commerce	28/7/2020	Osmania college	Kurnool
74	Economics	Online quiz	Commerce	31/7/2020	Telangana University	Nijamabad
75	Economics	Online quiz	Human Resource Management .		V.K.R, V.N.B &A.G.K college of engineering	Gidivada .
76	Economics	Online quiz	Communication skills	29/7/2020 to 3/8/2020	Sri Vasavi kanyaks parameswari Arts , Science & Commerce college	Markapur
77	Economics	Online quiz	Micro Economics	8/12/2020	Hindu college	Guntur
78	Economics	Certificate of participation	Spit - Free India Movement	January to August 2020	Sri Venkateswara Institute of cancer care & Advanced Research	
79	Economics	Online quiz	Corona Legend's	1/9/2020	SVKP college	Markapur
80	Economics	National Level E Quiz	Indian Economy for competitive Examinations	September	Hindu college	Guntur
81	Economics	National Level E Quiz	Telugu	18/9/2020	AG&SG SIDDHARTHA DEGREE COLLEGE	Vuyyuru
82	Economics	National Level E Quiz	History	22/9/2020	The Hindu college	Machilipatnam
83	Economics	National level webinar-FDP	political science	06/10/2023 TO 12/10/2023	JMJ college for women	Tenali

BOS Member:

Acting as Board of Studies Member in Economics subject for SDMSMK of Arts & Science(Autonomous), Vijayawada .

Personal Information

Date of Birth : 09-02-1969

Email Id : nagadesiramarao8@gmail.com

Phone Number : 8096481131